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TENTATIVE GRADA TION tsT F SENIOR SUPE NDENTS I N THE DAIRY DEVETOPME DE ARTM ENT AS ON 01-01-2 5

a
sl.

No
Name of

lncumbent
Date of
birth

special

Date o, ,irst
appointement

in the Dept.I

Date ofjoining
duty as Sr.

Supdt.

Date of decla-
ration of

probation in the
catetory of
Sr.Supdt.2 Remarks3 4 5 6 8

10

7 Arun K. Ra 22.Os.t972

PDC, Dip.

ln Ele.

Engg. A/C Test (L), MoP 08-03-1995 oL-07 -2076Sree ith.P. L3.02.7972 JDC 08-11-1993 09-06-20163 09-t2-2076O. Madhusoodha nan A/c Test 1r), MoP, HDC 03.10.19964 29.07.2077 30.01.2018K.T.Binu Rtd on 31.05.202473.77.I976 SSLC A/C Test (L), MOP 27.03.7996 77.O4.20785 11.10.201809.05.1970 SSLC A/C Test (L), MoP, JDC 01-09-1998 07-09-2078 07.o3.20L9Yamuna.M.Geor Promoted as SMS05.08.1979 PDC A/C Test (H ), MOP, JDC 23-03-1998 26.06.20797 26.72.2019Jobry Anton .K.J Promoted as SMSPDC, ITI A/C Test {H), MOP, JDC 06-08-19988 03.07.2079 03.01.2020Sasikala.V 02.O2.L977 SSLC A/C Test (H ), MOP 29-08-19989 08.07.2019 08.ot.2020Jojo Abraham 13.08.1970 BA A/C Test (L), MOP, iDc 12-11-1998 72.07.201-9E. Shee a 12.05.1968 BSc, HDC A/C Test (L), (H), MOP 03.12.1998 07.06.2020 22.72.2020 Rtd on 31.05.2024

!').

Misha T S 01.05.1992 MOP, A/c Test (H) 71,.lL.2020 L1,.17.2020 24.1.7.2022

Spl. Recruitment under ST
category as per Advice No.
sR 3-1ls0010/2018_ KPSC

dt 77.O9.2O2O. Appointed
as per order No.
ESL/L2L3/2O2O dt.
04.77.2020

Rajesh C 75.01.L979 SSLC A/C Test (L), (H), MoP, JDc 13.12.1999 21.06.202L13 27.t2.202rBhama P G
SSLC A/C Test (L), MoP 12.08.199974 23.07.2022Reja ni K 15.05.1971 PDC A/C Test (L), MOp 09.02.2000 L5.O7.202L15 Anitha N 0s.05.1973 BA, LL.B A/C Test (L), MoP 10.07.2000 L4.07.202L 14.0L.2022

General

9

2 31.12.2015
SSLC

31.05.1968 BA

6

P. R. Usha

07.o5.1977

10 t2.oL.2020

BDS

12

20.05.7977
t2.o7.202t



76

t1

NoushadaliPutten
Kunnummel

Suresh Kumar B

22.O5.197 4

13.03.1971

B.sc, B.Ed,

HDC

B.Sc

Test (L), MoP

A/CTest MOP

27.10.2000

02.08.2000

08.10.1998

09.06.2022

09.06.2022

24.06.2022

09.72.2022

09.12.2022

19.01.2023

L8

19 Babu M

15.05.1971

24.05.1913

sslc, Tw
E&M lt) A/C Test (L), MOP- 06.08.1998 t3.06.2022 13.12.7022

20 nkar P 27.O4.!975

31.05.1971

BA, TW E

(r).

HDC,8&M

SSLC,
^lc

Test (L), MOP 30.10.2000

30.10.2000

07.06.2022

$.06.2024
101.01.2023

2t

12 Soundarai P R 72.O4.7974

28.05.1970

B.sc, B.Ed,

HDC

M. Sc

MOP, A/c (t) 27.7L.2000

01.12.2000

ll,6.06.2024

14.06.1024
23

24 25.04.1970

PDC,

Diploma in

Polytech MOP A/C {r 01.01.2001 o3.o7.2024

25 Bindu.John 28.05.1970 B.sc, B.Ed MOP, A/C 20.12.2000 18.72.2024

DIRECTOR

Test MOP


